
2023 Dates

Advertising Prices Prices are GST exclusive

1/8 page 10cm(h) x 13cm $150 

1/4 page 18.5cm(h) x 13cm $250  

1/2 page 18.5cm(h) x 26cm $450  

Front page 10cm(h) x 13cm $550 
Back Page 18.5cm(h) x 13cm $400

All ads are in full colour. 

T: 07 8474873 Ex 0	   
westerncommunitynewspaper@gmail.com 

westerncommunitycentre.org

Western Community Centre
Delivered to 19,000 homes 
across Hamilton West!

Issue No. Community Deadline Distributed
Issue 122 Friday 3 February Monday 20 Feb
Issue 123 Friday 24 March Tuesday 11 April
Issue 124 Friday 2 Jun Monday 19th June
Issue 125 Friday 4 August Monday 21 Aug
Issue 126 Friday 15 September Monday 2 October
Issue 127 Friday 24 November Monday 4 December
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